D ATA S H E E T  M E T R I C
Stainless hollow sections &
I-beams and profiles
We reserve the right to changes. Stalatube takes no responsibility for any error in numerical information that might appear in this brochure.
Contents
I-beams and profiles 		  18
Chemical compositions 		  21
Mechanical properties	 21

1) EDX2304
 * A80 when T < 3 mm,
    A5 when T ≥ 3 mm
Measured from tube, minimum values
Austenitic
Available in steel grades 1.4301, 1.4307, 1.4404 and 1.4571
Tube 0.2 % - proof strength
Rp0.2
MPa
Tensile strength
Rm
MPa
Elongation
A5
%
STALA350 1) 350 600 30
High-strength austenitic
Available in steel grades 1.4318
Tube 0.2 % - proof strength
Rp0.2
MPa
Tensile strength
Rm
MPa
Elongation
A5
%
STALA350 350 600 30
STALA500 500 750 25
STALA800 800 1000 25
Ferritic
Available in steel grade 1.4003
Tube 0.2 % - proof strength
Rp0.2
MPa
Tensile strength
Rm
MPa
Elongation
A5
%
STALA400F 2) 400 450 10
Lean Duplex
Available in steel grade 1.4162
Tube 0.2 % - proof strength
Rp0.2
MPa
Tensile strength
Rm
MPa
Elongation
A5
%
STALA630D 3) 630 750 20
1) Available for dimensions up to
   100 x 100 x 6 / 120 x 80 x 6 mm
2) Available for dimensions up to
   100 x 100 x 5 / 120 x 80 x 5 mm